TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

06/21/2022

Ordered by Stop Time

22-23 RT 01 BEAR PRIM & INTER AM ORG

IIME  LOCATION

6:30am DEPART BUS YARD

6:35am 807 MCKINZIE RD- SOUTH BOUND
6:35am 3897 COUNTY ROAD 61

6:38 am 3845 COUNTY ROAD 61

6:39am 3673 CR 61

6:43am 3536 CR 57

6:44am 3542 COUNTY ROAD 57

6:45am 3610 COUNTY ROAD 57

9 6:48am 3748 FM 1694

10 6:52 am 3965 FM 24

11 6:54 am 4050 FM 24

12 6:57am 2667 TX-44

13 7.00 am  731-754 MCKINZIE RD & LONG ROAD
14 7:.10 am TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL ONLY WHEN

THEY HAVE RIDERS (101)
15 720 am TULOSO-MIDWAY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (104)

GO & a W R -

22-23 RT 01 BEAR PRIM & INTER PM ORG

TIME OCATION
1 3:10pm DEPART BUS YARD
320pm TULOSO-MIDWAY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (104)

W N

THEY HAVE RIDERS (101)
335pm 807 MCKINZIE RD SOUTH BOUND

4
5 340pm 3897 COUNTY ROAD 61
6 3i4lpm 3845 COUNTY ROAD 61
7 3:43pm 3673 CR 61

8 349pm 3536 CR57

9 3:50pm 3542 COUNTY ROAD 57
10 3:51pm 3610 COUNTY ROAD 57
11 3:56 pm 3748 FM 1694

12 3:59pm 4050 FM 24

13 4:00 pm 3965 FM 24

14 402 pm 2667 TX-44

- 15 4:05pm  731-754 MCKINZIE RD & LONG ROAD

16 4:10pm TM MS BUS CIRCLE ACROSS TENNIS COURT AREA

330pm TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL ONLY WHEN

i
1

I
|
|
I

Routefinder Pro | Page

1 of |

Trip06d.rpt

We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 06/21/2022
Ordered by Stop Time
22-23 RT 02 RABBIT PRIM AM 22-23 RT 02 RABBIT PRIM PM
TIME  LOCATION TIIME  LOCATION
1 625am DEPART BUS YARD 1 245pm  DEPART BUS YARD
2 634am 9531 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 2 3:00pm TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101)
3 63dam  9509-9501 AGNES ST 3 327pm HUNTINGTON DR & PAULA DR
4 635am 9405 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 4 327pm BUCKINGHAM ST & HUNTINGTON DR
5 635am 9401 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 5 327pm 9422 HUNTINGTON DR
6 636am 9355 AGNESST 6 327pm 9425 PAULA DR
7 636am 9215 AGNESST 7 328pm BUCKINGHAM ST & PAULA DR
8 6:37am 9121 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 8 328pm BUCKINGHAM ST & WILKINS DR
9 6:38am 9025 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 9 329pm 9433 WILKINS DR
10 639am 9015 AGNES ST NO RIDERS 10 331pm 1620 RAND MORGAN EXSTREAM CAUTION
11 640am IRISAVE & RUSK ST X-CROSSING
12 640am  COMMERCE ST & RUSK Il 3:35pm 9531 AGNESST NO RIDERS
13 64lam  EKLUND AVE & SULLIVAN ST 12 3:35pm 9509 -9501 AGNES ST
14 642am 207211 S.CLARKWOOD RD (OLD SCHOOL) 13 335pm  9405AGNESST NO RIDERS
1S 644am 1000 BOCKHOLT RD 14 335pm 9401 AGNES ST NO RIDERS
16 644am BOCKHOLT RD & MCGLOIN RD NO RIDERS 1S 3:36pm 9355 AGNESST
17 647am 6901 MCGLOIN RD BY AIRPORT AREA NO RIDERS 16 3:36pm  92USAGNESST
18 652am 8904 MCGLOIN RD 17 337pm 9121 AGNESST NO RIDERS
19 653am  9033.9030 STOCK DR 18 337pm  9025AGNESST NO RIDERS
20 653am 91069113 STOCK DR 19 3:37pm  9015AGNESST NO RIDERS
21 6:54am 9133 -9141 STOCK DR. 20 338pm  IRISAVE & RUSK ST
2 65tam 9178 STOCK DR 21 338pm COMMERCE ST & RUSK
2 65tam 9105 SIMON ST 22 3:39pm  EKLUND AVE & SULLIVAN ST
24 655am 91429118 SIMON ST 23 340pm  207-211 S.CLARKWOOD RD (OLD SCHOOL)
25 655am  SIMON ST & MARIPOSA ST 24 34lpm 702 S. CLARKWOOD RD @SEAMIST TRL. PK. BEHINE
OFFICE AREA
26 6:56am 9030 SIMON ST 25 345pm  9033-9030 STOCK DR
27 6:56am 9016 SIMON ST 26 345pm 9106 -9113 STOCK DR
28 6:57am 9017 SCAPULAR ST 27 346pm  9133-9141 STOCK DR.
29 6:57am  SCAPULAR ST & MARIPOSA ST 28 346pm 9178 STOCK DR
30 6:58am 9145 SCAPULAR ST 29 346pm 9105 SIMONST
31 6:58am - 954 GAVIOTA ST 30 347pm 9142 - 9118 SIMON ST
32 6:59am  910-905 GAVIOTA ST 31 347pm  SIMONST & MARIPOSA ST
33 7:00am 702 S. CLARKWOOD RD @SEAMIST TRL. PK. BEHINE 2 348pm 9030 SIMONST
OFFICE AREA 33 348pm 9016 SIMONST
34 7:03am 402346 S CLARKWOOD RD
35 7:04am 326 S CLARKWOOD RD 34 349pm 9017 SCAPULAR ST
36 706am 1620 RAND MORGAN 35 3:49pm  SCAPULARST & MARIPOSA ST
37 709am 9422 HUNTINGTON DR 36 3:50pm 9145 SCAPULAR ST
38 7:00am BUCKINGHAM ST & HUNTINGTON DR 37 3:30pm 954 GAVIOTAST
39 7:10am  HUNTINGTON DR & PAULA DR 38 3:5lpm  910-905 GAVIOTAST
40 7:1l1am BUCKINGHAM ST & PAULA DR 39 352pm  402-346 S CLARKWOOD RD
4 Tllam 9425 PAULA DR 40 352pm 326 S CLARKWOOD RD
2 T12am 9433 WILKINS DR 41 355pm 1000 BOCKHOLT RD
& 71an  BUCKINGHAM ST & WILKINS DR 42 355pm  BOCKHOLT RD & MCGLOIN RD NO RIDERS
44 %i5am  TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101) 43 3:57pm 6901 MCGLOIN RD BY AIRPORT AREA NO RIDERS
44 4:03pm 8904 MCGLOIN RD
45 4:05pm  PRIM. DROPASSIT.
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page 1 of 1 We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/21/2022

22-23 RT 03 FROG PRIM AM

22-23 RT 03 FROG PRIM PM

TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION
1 635am DEPART BUS YARD 1 245pm  DEPART BUS YARD
2 640am  DAISYDR & JAPONICA DR 2 300pm  TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101)
3 640am  DAISY DR & REDBUD DR 3 327pm  E WILDWOOD DR & WAGON WHEEL DR
4 640am  JAPONICA DR & REDBUD DR 4 328pm  ROLLING ACRES DR & WAGON WHEEL DR
5 64lam UPRIVERRD & E WILDWOOD DR 5 328pm WAGON WHEEL DR & KIMIA ST
6 64lam EWILDWOOD DR & WAGON WHEEL DR 6 329pm WAGON WHEEL DR & W WILDWOOD DR 2ND
7 642am  ROLLING ACRES DR & WAGON WHEEL DR 7 329pm  WAGON WHEEL DR & W WILDWOOD DR IST
8 642am  WAGON WHEEL DR & KIMIA ST 8 330pm EWILDWOOD DR & ROLLING ACRES DR & W
9 643am WAGON WHEEL DR & W WILDWOOD DR 2ND WILDWOOD DR
10 6:43am WAGON WHEEL DR & W WILDWOOD DR IST 9 330pm  UPRIVERRD & E WILDWOOD DR
11 643am EWILDWOOD PR & ROLLING ACRES DR & W 10 3:3lpm  JAPONICADR & REDBUD DR
WILDWOOD DR 11 331pm DAISY DR & JAPONICA DR
12 645am 10702 IH-37 @ LU LAC APT. IST STOP 12 332pm  DAISY DR & REDBUD DR
13 646am 10702 IH-37 @ LU LAC APT. 2ND STOP 13 334pm 10342 RIVER RUN BLVD @ RIVER SQUARD APTS
14 647am 10702 IH-37 @ LU LAC APT. 3RD STOP 14 338pm 3701 MCKINZIE RD @ JACKSONWOOD TRL PK
15 6:49am  SESSIONS RD & JULIANNA DR 15 340pm 10702 [H-37 @ LU LAC APT. IST STOP
16 649am  SESSIONS RD & ASHLEY DR 16 340pm 10702 [H-37 @ LU LAC APT. 2ND STOP
17 6:50am  SESSIONS RD & GRAND TETON DR 17 34lpm 10702 IH-37 @ LU LAC APT. 3RD STOP
18 6:50am  SESSIONS RD & SILVERTON PR 18 343pm  SESSIONS RD & JULIANNA DR
19 6:51am  SESSIONS RD & MCKINZIE RD 19 343pm  SESSIONS RD & ASHLEY DR
20 65lam  MOTTS DR & MESQUITE RIDGE DR 20 343pm  SESSIONS RD & GRAND TETON DR
21 6:52am  MOTTS DR & GRANITE PEAK DR 21 344pm  SESSIONS RD & SILVERTON DR
22 6:52am  GRANITE PEAK DR & MCKINZIE RD 22 344pm  SESSIONS RD & MCKINZIE RD
23 653am  GRANITE PEAK DR & ALTA VISTA DR 23 345pm  MOTTS DR & MESQUITE RIDGE DR
24 653am  CASTLE RIDGE DR & CASTLE KNOLL -1ST CORNER 24 345pm  MOTTS DR & GRANITE PEAK DR
25 G:54am  CASTLE RIDGE DR & CASTLE KNOLL -2ND CORNER 25 346pm  GRANITE PEAK DR & ALTA VISTA DR
26 6:54am  CASTLE VALLEY DR & CASTLE VIEW CIR -1ST CORNER 26 346pm  GRANITE PEAK DR & MCKINZIE RD
27 6:55am 3745 CASTLE VIEW CIR 27 347pm  CASTLE RIDGE DR & CASTLE KNOLL -1ST CORNER
28 6:55am  CASTLE VIEW CIR & CASTLE VALLEY DR 28 347pm  CASTLE RIDGE DR & CASTLE KNOLL -2ND CORNER
29 6:56am  CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE FOREST CIR 29 348pm  CASTLE VALLEY DR & CASTLE VIEW CIR -IST CORNER
30 6:56am  CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE TOP CIR 30 348pm 3745 CASTLE VIEW CIR
31 6:57am  CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE WAY CIR 31 349pm  CASTLE VIEW CIR & CASTLE VALLEY DR
32 6:57am  CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE ROCK CIR 32 349pm  CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE FOREST CIR
33 6:59am 3701 MCKINZIE RD @ JACKSONWOOD TRL PK 33 3:50pm  CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE TOP CIR
34 7:00am 3500 CARBON PLANTRD 34 3:50pm  CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE WAY CIR
35 705am 10342 RIVER RUN BLVD @ RIVER SQUARD APTS 35 3:51pm  CASTLE RIVER DR & CASTLE ROCK CIR
36 7:15am  TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101) 36 35lpm 3500 CARBON PLANT RD
37 3:55pm  PRIM. DROPASSIT.
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page 1 of 1 We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/21/2022

22-23 RT 05 OWL PRIM AM ORG

22-23 RT 05 OWL PRIM PM ORG

e N A WN ke

—
=1

11

46

TIME

6:35 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:42 am
6:43 am
6:43 am
6:44 am
6:45 am
6:48 am
6:51 am
6:52 am
6:52 am
6:53 am
6:53 am
6:54 am
6:54 am
6:55 am
6:55 am
6:56 am
6:56 am
6:57 am
6:57 am
6:58 am
6:58 am
6:59 am
6:59 am
7:00 am
7:00 am
7:01 am
7:01 am
7:02 am
7:02 am
7:03 am
7.03 am
7.04 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:07 am
7:08 am
7:08 am
7:15 am

LOCATION

DEPART BUS YARD

LEOPARD ST & ROUNDTREE CIR
PRINCESS DR & CARDINAL LN IST
529 PRINCESS DR

PRINCESS DR & CARDINAL LN

9753 LEOPARD ST @ ROLLING ARCES APTS
LA BRANCH DR & LINN ST

LA BRANCH DR & WILKINS DR

LA BRANCH DR & WARPATH ST
10108 LEOPARD ST

MOBILE DR & RHODES CT @ MCKINZIE MANOR APTS
MOBILE DR & ROBBY ST

2809 ROBBY ST

ROBBY ST & PIONEER DR

PIONEER DR & YEAGER DR
PIONEER DR & JESSIE JAYE DR
PIONEER DR & GOLD RUSH LN
GOLD RUSH LN & SIR NICOLAS
GOLD RUSH LN @ HERCULES

GOLD RUSH LN & BEVERLEY HILLS
10305 HILL COUNTRY LN

HILL COUNTRY LN & ROBBY ST
10245 KINGSBURY DR

KINGSBURY DR & COUNTISS DR
COUNTISS DR & SHANE DR
COUNTISS DR & BASKETT ST
2709-2720 COUNTISS DR

2725-2730 COUNTISS DR

10217 LEOPARD ST

ELK ST & & DEER ST & AUTHER ST
DEER ST & VILLAGE ST

2600-2605 AUTHER ST /DEER

2648 AUTHER ST

2725 AUTHER ST

2720 MCCAIN DR

2708 MCCAIN DR

2618 MCCAIN DR

MCCAIN DR & SHANE DR

MCCAIN DR & KINGSBURY DR
2820-2816 E HARRINGTON DR

2878 E HARRINGTON DR

E HARRINGTON DR & N HARRINGTON DR
IRMA DR & N HARRINGTON DR
CHARLES DR & N HARRINGTON DR
LOIS DR & N HARRINGTON DR
TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101)

o 00 1 N A W N e

e
a6 N = O

LOCATION

DEPART BUS YARD
TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101)
LOIS DR & N HARRINGTON DR
CHARLES DR & N HARRINGTON DR
IRMA DR & N HARRINGTON DR

E HARRINGTON DR & N HARRINGTON DR
2878 E HARRINGTON DR

2820-2816 E HARRINGTON DR
LEOPARD ST & ROUNDTREE CIR
PRINCESS DR & CARDINAL LN 1ST
529 PRINCESS DR

PRINCESS DR & CARDINAL LN

9753 LEOPARD ST @ ROLLING ARCES APTS
LA BRANCH DR & LINN ST

LA BRANCH DR & WILKINS DR

LA BRANCH DR & WARPATH ST
10108 LEOPARD ST

MOBILE DR & RHODES CT @ MCKINZIE MANOR APTS
MOBILE DR & ROBBY ST

2809 ROBBY ST

ROBBY ST & PIONEER DR

PIONEER DR & YEAGER DR
PIONEER DR & JESSIE JAYE DR
PIONEER DR & GOLD RUSH LN
GOLD RUSH LN & SIR NICOLAS
GOLD RUSH LN @ HERCULES
GOLD RUSH LN & BEVERLEY HILLS
10305 HILL COUNTRY LN

HILL COUNTRY LN & ROBBY ST
10245 KINGSBURY DR

KINGSBURY DR & COUNTISS DR
COUNTISS DR & SHANE DR
COUNTISS DR & BASKETT ST
2709-2720 COUNTISS DR

2725-2730 COUNTISS DR

10217 LEOPARD ST

ELK ST & & DEER ST & AUTHER ST
DEER ST & VILLAGE ST

2600-2605 AUTHER ST /DEER

2648 AUTHER ST

2725 AUTHER ST

2720 MCCAIN DR

2708 MCCAIN DR

2618 MCCAIN DR

MCCAIN DR & SHANE DR

MCCAIN DR & KINGSBURY DR
PRIM. DROP ASSIT.

Routefinder Pro 12.¢

1 of 1

TripO6d.rpt
We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

Ordered by Stop Time

06/21/2022

22-23 RT 06 TURTLE PRIM AM

22-23 RT 06 TURTLE PRIM PM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 6:45am DEPART BUS YARD 1 2:45pm DEPART BUS YARD
2 6:50am  STILWELL LN & TULOSO CIR 2 3:.00pm TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101)
3 6:50am 8225 LEOPARD @ MOBILE PK IN CIR. 3 3:25pm MORROW DR & UP RIVER RD
4 6:52am  MAIN DR BY RESTAUANT AREA 4 3:25pm 2726 MORROW DR
5 6:52am 1727 MAIN DR 5 3:26pm 9450 MORROW DR
6 6:53am 1712 MAIN DR 6 326pm 9408 MORROW DR
7 6:53am 1639 MAIN DR 7 3:27pm MOON LIGHT DR & MORNING STAR LN
8 6:54am 1608 MAIN DR 8 3:27pm  EVENING STAR LN & MOON LIGHT DR
9 6:54am 1519 MAIN DR 9 3:28pm EVENING STARLN & N STAR LN
10 6:55am  MAIN DR & ERNE ST 10 3:28pm  RAIN MIST LN & MOON BEAM TRL
11 6:55am 1208 MAIN DR 11 3:29pm  RAIN MIST LN & SUNSHINE AVE |
12 6:56am 1117 MAIN DR 12 3:29pm MARSAVE & RAINTREE
13 6:57am 1015 MAIN DR 13 3:30pm MARSAVE & MERCURY AVE
14 6:57am 1624 RHEW RD 14 3:30pm MARSAVE & ORBIT AVE
1S 6:57am 7859 LEOPARD ST 15 3:31pm SUNSHINE AVE & VENUS DR
16 6:58am 7759 LEOPARD ST @ DUPLEX/APTS AREA 16 3:35pm  STILWELL LN & TULOSO CIR
17 6:58am 7842 LEOPARD ST @ COASTAL BEND TRAILER HOMES 17 3:35pm 8225 LEOPARD @ MOBILE PK IN CIR.
18 6:59am BARROGATE DR & CHEROKEE ST 18 3:37pm  MAIN DR BY RESTAUANT AREA
19 6:59am BARROGATE DR & TAWAKONI ST 19 3:37pm 1727 MAIN DR
20 7:02am  SUNSHINE AVE & VENUS DR 20 3:38pm 1712 MAIN DR
21 7:02am MARSAVE & ORBIT AVE 21 3:38pm 1639 MAIN DR
22 7:03am MARS AVE & MERCURY AVE 22 3:39pm 1608 MAIN DR
23 7:03am MARSAVE & RAINTREE 23 3:39pm 1519 MAIN DR
24 7:04am RAIN MIST LN & SUNSHINE AVE 24 340pm MAIN DR & ERNE ST
25 7.04am RAIN MIST LN & MOON BEAM TRL 25 340pm 1208 MAIN DR
26 7.05am EVENING STAR LN & N STAR LN 26 34lpm 1117 MAIN DR
27 7.05am EVENING STAR LN & MOON LIGHT DR 27 34lpm 1015 MAIN DR
28 7.06am MOON LIGHT DR & MORNING STAR LN 28 343pm 1624 RHEW RD
29 7:.08am 9408 MORROW DR 29 344pm 7859 LEOPARD ST
30 7:.08am 9450 MORROW DR 30 3:45pm 7759 LEOPARD ST @ DUPLEX/APTS AREA
31 7:09am 2726 MORROW DR 31 346pm 7842 LEOPARD ST @ COASTAL BEND TRAILER HOMES
32 7.09am MORROW DR & UP RIVER RD 32 3:47pm BARROGATE DR & CHEROKEE ST
33 7:15am  TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101) 33 3:48pm BARROGATE DR & TAWAKONI ST

34 3:55pm  PRIM. DROPASSIT.

Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page 1 of 1 We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/21/2022

22-23 RT 07 ELEPHANT PRIM AM ORG

22-23 RT 07 ELEPHANT PRIM PM ORG

TIME  LOCATION TIME  LOCATION

1 635am  BUS YARD LOOP 1 3:0Spm  BUS YARD LOOP
2 645am  FAIR OAKS DR & STONEWALL BLVD 2 320pm  PRIMARY CAMPUS (101)
3 645am  STONEWALLBLVD & VICKSBURG & ST RICHMOND ST 3 327pm  FAIR OAKS DR & STONEWALL BLVD
4 647am  ATLANTA ST & HARPERS FERRY ST 4 327pm  STONEWALL BLVD & VICKSBURG & ST RICHMOND ST
5 647am  PEACHTREE ST & ATLANTA ST 5 328pm 3107 VICKSBURG ST
6 648am PEACHTREE ST & GETTYSBURG ST 6 328pm HARPERS FERRY ST & STONEWALL BLVD &
7 648am PEACHTREE ST & POTOMAC PL VICKSBURG ST
8 649am PEACHTREE ST & STONEWALL BLVD 7 329pm  STONEWALLBLVD & MUSKET LN
9 649am HARPERS FERRY ST & STONEWALL BLVD & 329pm  ATLANTA ST & HARPERS FERRY ST

VICKSBURG ST 9 329pm PEACHTREE ST & ATLANTA ST
10 6:50am  MUSKET LN & STONEWALL BLVD 10 3:30pm PEACHTREE ST & GETTYSBURG ST
11 6:50am 3107 VICKSBURG ST & STONEWALL 11 3:30pm PEACHTREE ST & POTOMAC PL
12 6:51am  STONEWALL BLVD @ PEACHTREE ST 12 331pm PEACHTREE ST & STONEWALL BLVD
13 6:52am  POTOMAC PL & STONEWALL BLVD 13 3:31pm STONEWALL BLVD @ PEACHTREE ST
14 6:55am  PEACHTREE & YARDARM APTS STOPS ON PEACHTREE 14 3:32pm POTOMAC PL & STONEWALL BLVD

ST 15 334pm PEACHTREE & YARDARM APTS STOPS ON PEACHTREE
15 6:58am  HEIZER DR & VEDA DR ST
16 6:58am HEIZER DR & NIDA DR 16 337pm HEIZER DR & VEDA DR
17 6:59am  HEIZER DR & EMMORD LOOP 17 338pm HEIZER DR & NIDA DR
18 6:59am  EMMORD LOOP & VEDA DR 18 3:38pm  HEIZER DR & EMMORD LOOP
19 7:00am EMMORD LOOP & HURST DR W 19 339pm EMMORD LOOP & VEDA DR
20 7:00am 10673 EMMORD LOOP 20 339pm EMMORD LOOP & HURST DR W
21 7.0lam 10652 EMMORD LOOP 21 3:40pm 10673 EMMORD LOOP
22 70lam 10601 EMMORD LOOP 22 341pm 10652 EMMORD LOOP
23 7:02am  EMMORD LOOP & HURST DR E 23 342pm 10601 EMMORD LOOP
24 7:03am  EMMORD LOOP & HEIZER DR 24 342pm EMMORD LOOP & HURST DR E
25 7:03am 10508 HEIZER DR @ 2909 MC.KINZIE PARK APTS 25 343pm  EMMORD LOOP & HEIZER DR
26 7:04am 10518 SADDLE LN 3RD DRIVEWAY 26 344pm 10508 HEIZER DR @ 2909 MC.KINZIE PARK APTS
27 7.05am  SADDLE LN & BRIDLE LN 27 345pm  SADDLE LN & BRIDLE LN
28 7:.06am  SADDLE LN & TUSCARORA DR 28 346pm  SADDLE LN & TUSCARORA DR
29 7:07am  OUTPOST DR & BLUE GRASS DR 29 347pm  OUTPOST DR & BLUE GRASS DR
30 707am  OUTPOST DR & TUMBLEWEED DR 30 347pm  OUTPOST DR & TUMBLEWEED DR
31 7:08am  OUTPOST DR & SAGE BRUSH DR 31 348pm  OUTPOST DR & SAGE BRUSH DR
32 7:08am ROCKWOOD ST & SAGE BRUSH DR 32 348pm ROCKWOOD ST & SAGE BRUSH DR
33 7.09am  FRONTIER DR & ROCKWOOD ST 33 349pm  FRONTIER DR & ROCKWOOD ST
34 7:10am  FRONTIER DR & TUMBLEWEED DR 34 3:50pm  FRONTIER DR & TUMBLEWEED DR
35 7:llam  FRONTIER DR & BLUE GRASS DR 35 351pm  FRONTIER DR & BLUE GRASS DR
36 7:llam  FRONTIER DR & BRAMBLEBUSH DR 36 3:52pm  FRONTIER DR & BRAMBLEBUSH DR
37 7:12am  FRONTIER DR & SILVERSPUR DR 37 353pm FRONTIER DR & SILVERSPUR DR
38 7:12am  FRONTIER DR & WIND ROCK DR 38 3:54pm  FRONTIER DR & WIND ROCK DR
39 7:13am  FRONTIER DR & CHIMNEY ROCK DR 39 3:34pm  FRONTIER DR & CHIMNEY ROCK DR
40 7:13am  CHIMNEY ROCK DR & SUNDOWN DR 40 3:55pm  CHIMNEY ROCK DR & SUNDOWN DR
41 7:l4am  CHIMNEY ROCK DR & BANDERA DR 41 3:55pm CHIMNEY ROCK DR & BANDERA DR
42 7:14am  CHIMNEY ROCK DR & HEMLOCK RD 42 355pm  CHIMNEY ROCK DR & HEMLOCK RD
43 715am  CHIMNEY ROCK DR & HORSESHOE DR 43 3:56pm CHIMNEY ROCK DR & HORSESHOE DR
44 720am  PRIMARY CAMPUS (101) 44 4:0Spm  PRIM. DROPASSIT.

Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page [ of 1 We Care




TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

06/21/2022

22-23 RT 13 MOUSE PRIM AM ORG

22-23 RT 13 MOUSE PRIM PM ORG

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 640am DEPART BUS YARD 1 3:10pm DEPART BUS YARD

2 645am  OREGON TRL & SPANISH TRL 2 320pm TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101)

3 646am OREGON TRL & OVERLAND TRL 3 3:35pm OREGON TRL & SPANISH TRL

4 646am OREGON TRL & BECKWORTH TRL 4 3:36pm OREGON TRL & OVERLAND TRL

5 647am OREGON TRL & ARIZONA TRL 5 3:337pm OREGON TRL & BECKWORTH TRL

6 6:47am LEAVING INTERMEDIATE BUS CIRCLE 6 3:37pm OREGON TRL & ARIZONA TRL

7 648am OREGON TRL & ESCALANTE TRL 7 3:38pm  ARRIVING INTERMEDIATE BUS CIRCLE

8 649am OREGON TRL & BARLOW TRL 8 3:39pm OREGON TRL & ESCALANTE TRL

9 6:4%9am OREGON TRL & RUMBHA 9 340pm OREGON TRL & BARLOW TRL

10 6:50am  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & RUMBHA 10 3:41pm OREGON TRL & RUMBHA

11 6:51am BARLOW TRL & GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL 11 3:42pm GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & RUMBHA

12 6:52am  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & GALLOP TRL 12 3.443pm BARLOW TRL & GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL

13 6:53am GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & CHISOLM TRL 13 3:44pm GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & GALLOP TRL

14 6:54am  GOODNIGHT LOVlNG TRL & CORONADO TRL 14 3:45pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & CHISOLM TRL

15 6:55am  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & OVERLAND TRL 15 3:46pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & CORONADO TRL

16 6:56am GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & SPANISH TRL 16 3:47pm GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & OVERLAND TRL

17 6:58am 9301 MCNORTON RD 17 3:48pm  GOODNIGHT LOVING TRL & SPANISH TRL

18 6:59am 9205 MCNORTON RD 18 3:50pm 9301 MCNORTON RD

19 7:.00am MCNORTON RD & CAROLINE RD 19 3:51pm 9205 MCNORTON RD
20 7:00am  MCNORTON RD & MARSHALL ST 20 3:51pm  MCNORTON RD & CAROLINE RD

21 7:0lam MCNORTON RD & BLANCO RD 21 3:52pm  MCNORTON RD & MARSHALLST
22 7:0lam 8902 MCNORTON RD 22 3:52pm  MCNORTON RD & BLANCO RD
23 7.02am  8835-8810 MCNORTON RD 23 3:53pm . 8902 MCNORTON RD
24 7:02am 8800 BLK OF CAROLINE RD BY 1ST POLE ON LEFT 24 3:53pm  8835-8810 MCNORTON RD
25 7:03am CAROLINE RD & BLANCO RD 25 3:54pm 8800 BLK OF CAROLINE RD BY 1ST POLE ON LEFT
26 7.03am 9025 CAROLINE RD 26 3:54pm CAROLINE RD & BLANCO RD

27 7:04am CAROLINE RD & MARSHALL ST 27 3:55pm 9025 CAROLINE RD
28 7:04am 9394 MCNORTON RD BEFORE RAND MORGAN 28 3:56pm CAROLINE RD & MARSHALL ST
29 7.05am RAND MORGAN RD & MURDOCK DR 29 3:57pm 9394 MCNORTON RD BEFORE RAND MORGAN
30 7:05am 2124 RAND MORGAN RD 30 3:57pm  RAND MORGAN RD & MURDOCK DR
31 7:05am 2130 RAND MORGAN RD @ TULOSO MOBLIE TRL. PK. 31 3:58pm 2124 RAND MORGAN RD
32 7.05am  2134-2138 RAND MORGAN RD 32 3:59pm 2130 RAND MORGAN @ TULOSO MOBLIE & RV TRL.PK
33 7:15am  TULOSO-MIDWAY PRIMARY SCHOOL (101) 33 4:00pm  2134-2138 RAND MORGAN RD

34 4.05pm PRIM. DROPASSIT.
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 12.¢ Page 1 of 1 We Care




